
Prudential plc
DBS Group
Keppel Corp
OCBC Bank
UOB
Jardine Matheson Holdings
Sembcorp Marine
CapitaLand
Great Eastern
Shangri-La

 6,003.2
 3,974.1
 2,403.2
 2,264.6
 1,638.1
 1,393.9
 1,378.9
 1,326.4
 1,164.4

 924.8

Jardine Strategic Holdings
Singtel
AusNet Services
Jardine Cycle & Carriage
CapitaLand Commercial Trust
Suntec Reit
Pan United
CapitaLand Mall Trust
HPH Trust 
TPV Tech

-902
-489.8
-361.4
-292.5
-216.5
-194.5
-112.3
-106.4
-99.8
-72.7

Monthly gains and losses in dollar terms

Biggest gainers and losers

Compiled by BT

BIGGEST GAINERS GAIN
(S$ M)

BIGGEST LOSERS LOSS
(S$ M)


