

# Biggest gainers and losers

Monthly gains and losses in dollar terms

BIGGEST GAINERS	GAIN (S\$ M)	BIGGEST LOSERS	LOSS (S\$ M)
Prudential plc	6,003.2	Jardine Strategic Holdings	-902
DBS Group	3,974.1	Singtel	-489.8
Keppel Corp	2,403.2	AusNet Services	-361.4
OCBC Bank	2,264.6	Jardine Cycle & Carriage	-292.5
UOB	1,638.1	CapitaLand Commercial Trust	-216.5
Jardine Matheson Holdings	1,393.9	Suntec Reit	-194.5
Sembcorp Marine	1,378.9	Pan United	-112.3
CapitaLand	1,326.4	CapitaLand Mall Trust	-106.4
Great Eastern	1,164.4	HPH Trust	-99.8
Shangri-La	924.8	TPV Tech	-72.7